Rank Fleet
1 A
Rank Fleet
1 B
2 B
2 B
2 B
Rank Fleet
1 C
2 C

Boat
Bezerker

Boat
Slingshot
Rumblefish
Flying Circus
Tethani

Boat
AirAura
Astrix

Results are final as of 22:53 on August 17, 2014
Spar Channel - A Fleet - August 15 2014 at 18:00

Class
J35

Spar Channel - B Fleet - August 15 2014 at 18:00

Class
C&C 33 Mk 1l
J29
Express 27
Viking 34

Spar Channel - C Fleet - August 15 2014 at 18:00

Class
C&C 32
Shark

Offshore Series

Thunder Bay

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

HelmName
Andre St. Jacques

Rating
69

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

HelmName
Rob Berlinquette
Sandy Sellers
James Gracey
Fred Stille

Rating
132
111
138
132

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

HelmName
Chris Bailey
Stephanie. St. Jacques

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Rating
168
237

Start

20:31:30 08:28:00

Start

19:38:28 09:52:12

19:56:09
19:33:25
19:38:28

Start

19:08:10 10:17:23

18:10:06

Finish

Finish
DNF

DNF
DNF

Finish

DNF

Elapsed
11:56:30

Elapsed
14:13:44
DNF
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
15:09:13
DNF

Points

Points
1

5
5
5

Points
1
3
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